
JACK
DADDY'S
BBQ

Plates
All plates served with fries & coleslaw

Starters

Catering 

Sandwiches Sweets

Jack Daddy's Sampler
1lb burnt ends
1lb sliced brisket
1lb pulled pork
2/3 rack pork spareribs
1lb sliced pastrami
1lb sliced turkey
1/2 pan macaroni & cheese
1/2 pan tater tots
1 quart potato salad
1/2 pan garden salad
1/2 pan macaroni salad
1 quart coleslaw

Sliced brisket sandwich
Homemade seasonal donuts

Porky's Lollipops
Smoked wings (10)
Carolina gold bbq wings (10)
Onion rings basket
Fried pickle spears
Elotes mexican corn
1/3 rack of ribs

10.00



10.00



12.00

14.00
16.00
16.00
13.00
10.00
12.00
14.00

Burnt ends plate

Rib plate

Sliced brisket plate

1/3 rack of ribs, pulled pork, sliced
sausage.

1/2 rack of dry rubbed

Burnt ends covered in sweet bbq sauce

1101 S. Powerline Rd Deerfield Beach Fl. 954)708-2035

1/2 lb of sliced brisket,

27.00

18.00

20.00

23.00

Chicken tender plate 18.00
Fried chicken tenders

Gracie cobb salad
Bbq chicken, red onions, bacon bits,
corn, tomatoes, carrots, avocado, hard
boiled eggs, blue cheese crumbles

18.00

Brisket, horsey sauce, red onions,
spring mix, tomatoes, sourdough

Penny
Pastrami, tucker sauce, sauerkraut,
swiss cheese, pumpernickel 

Pulled pork sandwich
Pulled pork, cheddar cheese, raw onion

16.50

12.00

16.00

23.00
30.00
17.00
24.00
21.00
19.00
36.00
46.00
16.00
35.00

37.00
11.00




Chocolate mousse cake

Red velvet cake
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