

#### **Plates**

All plates served with fries & coleslaw

Jack Daddy's Sampler	27.00
1/3 rack of ribs, pulled pork, sliced sausage.	
Rib plate	20.00
1/2 rack of dry rubbed	
Sliced brisket plate 1/2 lb of sliced brisket,	23.00
Burnt ends plate	18.00
Burnt ends covered in sweet bbq sauce	
Chicken tender plate	18.00
Fried chicken tenders	
Gracie cobb salad  Bbq chicken, red onions, bacon bits, corn, tomatoes, carrots, avocado, hard boiled eggs, blue cheese crumbles	18.00

## Sandwiches

Sliced brisket sandwich Brisket, horsey sauce, red onions, spring mix, tomatoes, sourdough	16.50
Penny Pastrami, tucker sauce, sauerkraut, swiss cheese, pumpernickel	12.00
Pulled pork sandwich Pulled pork, cheddar cheese, raw onion	16.00

#### **Starters**

Porky's Lollipops	14.00
Smoked wings (10)	16.00
Carolina gold bbq wings (10)	16.00
Onion rings basket	13.00
Fried pickle spears	10.00
Elotes mexican corn	12.00
1/3 rack of ribs	14.00

# Catering

1lb burnt ends	23.00
	30.00
1lb sliced brisket	17.00
1lb pulled pork	04.00
2/3 rack pork spareribs	24.00
11b sliced pastrami	21.00
11b sliced turkey	19.00
1/2 pan macaroni & cheese	36.00
1/2 pan tater tots	46.00
1 quart potato salad	16.00
1/2 pan garden salad	35.00
1/2 pan macaroni salad	37.00
1 quart coleslaw	11.00

### **Sweets**

Homemade seasonal donuts	10.00
Chocolate mousse cake	10.00
Red velvet cake	12.00